Count on RephiLe to filter out your concerns!
 LAB  FILTRATION  PRODUCTS
RephiQuik Syringe Filters – Sterile and Non-sterile
Reliable Manufacturing Process
These filters are manufactured in a controlled environment and employ best performing name-
brand membranes and housing materials to ensure reliable and consistent performance.
Fast and High Quality Results

Maximum Operating Temperature 45 ºC
Sterilization Method EO (Ethylene oxide)
Ordering Information
Membrane
Type
Out-ring
Color Units/Pk Diameter
(mm)
Pore Size
(µm) Catalogue No.
PES Green 100 32
0.22 RJP3222SH
0.45 RJP3245SH
PVDF Yellow 100 32
0.22 RJV3222SH
0.45 RJV3245SH
Variety of Membrane Choices with Color Code
 PES  membrane features a faster flow rate and higher throughput
 PVDF membrane features a fast flow rate with prominent low protein and preservative binding
RephiQuik Non-sterile Filters Specifications
Dimensions
Diameters 13 mm 32 mm
Effective Filtration Area 0.80 cm2 4.4 cm2
Length, Inlet to outlet 21 mm 26 mm
Housing Materials Polypropylene(PP)
Membrane Materials Hydrophobic PTFE (blue),  Nylon (purple),
PES (green),  Hydrophilic PVDF (yellow)
Inlet Fittings Female Luer-Lok
Outlet Fittings Male Luer slip
Process Volume  1-10 mL 10-100 mL
Hold-up Volume (after air purge) ≤ 15 µL ≤ 80 µL
Maximum Operating Pressure 10 bar (145 psi) 10 bar (145 psi)
Maximum Operating Temperature 45 ºC
Order Information
Membrane
Type
Out ring
Color Hydrophobicity Diameter
(mm)
Pore Size
(µm) Units/Pk Catalogue No.
PTFE Blue Hydrophobic
13
0.22 100 RJF1322NH
1000 RJF1322NK
0.45 100 RJF1345NH
1000 RJF1345NK
32
0.22 100 RJF3222NH
1000 RJF3222NK
0.45 100 RJF3245NH
1000 RJF3245NK
Nylon Purple Hydrophilic
13
0.22 100 RJN1322NH
1000 RJN1322NK
0.45 100 RJN1345NH
1000 RJN1345NK
32
0.22 100 RJN3222NH
1000 RJN3222NK
0.45 100 RJN3245NH
1000 RJN3245NK
PES Green Hydrophilic
13
0.22 100 RJP1322NH
1000 RJP1322NK
0.45 100 RJP1345NH
1000 RJP1345NK
32
0.22 100 RJP3222NH
1000 RJP3222NK